System Setup
www.flowmeter-aic.com                                                                                                                                                                                      page   of  1 4
• Diesel and gasoline consumption flow meter for engines up to Q max 52.8
gph _200 l/h
• Compact flow meter for a small foot print application
Fuel Flow Meter
AIC 1200
Product Flyer

www.flowmeter-aic.com                                                                                                                                                                                      page   of  4 4
Ordering structure
Model Type Designation
Flow Meter
AIC 1204 200 ppl and for engines with Q max 21.1 gph _ 80 l/h
AIC 1208 80 ppl and for engines with Q max 52.8 gph _200 l/h
Accessories
Connector kits Connector kit
Transport case Transport box 400 x 300 x 90 mm, with carrying handle
Signal cables Signal cable 10m (from AIC 1200, 800, 900, 4000 to BC 3329)
Signal cable 10m 1 end free
RD100 Remote Display RD 100 for 20-28V DC No USB stick incl
As alternative:
BC 3329 LOG Bord Computer BC 3329 LOG for 20-28V DC No USB stick incl
All informations are subject to change.
AIC Systems Inc.
Switzerland
Optional:
Rugged aluminum housing with external USB A port
RD 100
2 mounting
clamps
USB A port for
data logging
Back view:
95mm, 3.7”
80 mm,
3.15"
48 mm,
1.89"
Front view: